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Women / XS / Dime
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Martin2080
Granite State

9.300 9.750 9.4009.500 37.950
3 1 1 3 1 

1 

Ava Bayko2103
NEAG

9.350 9.050 9.5008.650 36.550
2 8T 8 2 2 

2 

Melanie Bernard2019
Brentwood

9.400 8.750 9.3508.800 36.300
1 10 5 4 3 

3 

Rachel Mysona2079
Granite State

8.500 9.650 8.8009.250 36.200
14 2 2* 12T 4T

4T

Kayla Krupa2173
Sport Kids

9.050 8.700 9.2009.250 36.200
5T 11 2* 7 4T

4T

Kate Finnerty2107
NEAG

8.850 9.150 9.3008.700 36.000
10 6 7 5 6 

6 

Carly Schalitz2017
Brentwood

9.000 9.400 9.6007.950 35.950
7T 3 12 1 7 

7 

Casey Gomez2106
NEAG

9.050 9.250 9.1008.200 35.600
5T 5 10 8 8 

8 

Angelique Denver2021
Brentwood

8.900 8.600 8.9009.050 35.450
9 12 4 11 9 

9 

Janelle Burke2113
Planet Natick

9.200 9.100 8.8008.250 35.350
4 7 9 12T 10 

10 

Zoe Sodickson2116
Planet Natick

8.600 9.300 9.0008.150 35.050
12T 4 11 10 11 

11 

Eva Taub2108
NEAG

8.700 8.500 9.0508.750 35.000
11 13 6 9 12 

12 

Amelia English2222
NEAG

8.600 9.050 9.2507.850 34.750
12T 8T 13 6 13 

13 

Meghan Faris2118
Planet Natick

9.000 8.000 8.8007.800 33.600
7T 14 14 12T 14 

14 

Addison McNamara2013
Brentwood

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
15 15 15 15 15 

15 
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